17.05.2022, 14:35 MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.JR103D CORDLESS RECIPRO SAW

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html 1/4



17.05.2022, 14:35

Model No.JR103D CORDLESS RECIPRO SAW

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

cod cod piesa descriere interschimbare | cantitate | New/Old optil{mea optiLZmea nota
001  |165740-8 |SHOE 1
003  |424466-4 |PROTECTIE JR100D 1
004  [257981-1 | SIGURANTA (EXT)16 1
005 |s10496-0 |BUCSA CONDUCATOARE 1
006  |331963-2 5"&"(‘)%%"‘ GHIDARE 1
007  |268094-3 |STIFT 3 JR3030T- 1
008 |256492-3 |SEILOC ) eaneor !
009  |233345-3 |ARC 6 JR3030T/3050T 1
010  |453071-0 |BUCSA JR100D 1
011A [310495-2  |FLACA INPINGATOARE 1 *
011B  |310495-2 "j'ﬁ':\g&INPINGATOARE 1 *
011C  |310495-2 S'Fif‘gé‘l\)INPINGATOARE 1 *
011-1A [310859-0  |PUSH PIN 0 1 X
011-1B [310859-0 |PUSH PIN 0 1 ¥
011-1C [310859-0  |PUSH PIN 0 1 *
011-1D [310859-0 | PUSH PIN 1 X
011-2 [310912-2 |PUSH PIN s 1
012 |233025-1 'jsgoggTCOMPRESIE 2 1 *
012-1 |232472-3 |COMPRESSION SPRING 2 s 1
013 |233594-2 ﬁ‘gf’oggRSIUNE 17 1
014  |326113-2 |PORTSCULA JR100D 1
015 |265910-0 |SURUB M3X12 JR100D 2
016  |266429-2 gg%’%?g&omﬁ"\m 10
017  [183C31-3 |HOUSING SET 1
C10 [263002-9 |STIFT CAUCIUC 4 3
D10 INC. 45
019  |851H90-2 |JR103D NAME PLATE 1 X
019-1 |851H89-7 |JR103D NAME PLATE < 1
020 |266747-8 |SURUB M4X14 JR100D 3
021  |319060-4 |GEAR HOUSING 1
022  |213961-7 |O RING 22 JR100D 1
023  |346525-3 |PLACA JR100D 1
024  |443185-3 |FELT SEAL 1
025  [313220-0 |GHIDAJ GLISOR JR100D 1
026  |313271-3 |SLIDER 1
027  |313270-5 |COLLARED SLEEVE 4 1
028  |142284-5 |GEAR COMPLETE 1
029  |211242-3 |RULMENT 6902ZZ MT607 1
030  |266747-8 |SURUB M4X14 JR100D 2
031  |256158-5 |STIFT 3 1
032  |629165-5 |DC MOTOR 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

Print Date 17/5/2022

2/4



17.05.2022, 14:35 MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.JR103D CORDLESS RECIPRO SAW

cod cod piesa descriere interschimbare | cantitate | New/Old optil{mea optiLZmea nota
033  |424467-2 |CAPAC JR100D 1
034  |632F46-0 |SWITGH UNIT 1
C10 |620447-8 |LED CIRCUIT 1
035  |644813-5 |TERMINAL 1
036  |632F66-4 | LINE FILTER UNIT 1
037  [453072-8 | CVIER INTRERUPATOR 1
038  |233438—6 |ARC COMPRESIE 4 1
039  |454661-2 |LOCK OFF LEVER R 1
040  [313219-5 |PARGHIE JR100D 1
041  |256158-5 |STIFT 3 1
042 |141128-6 é@ﬁE\'TRI;“JORDERUPATOR 1
043  [319061-2 |GEAR HOUSING COVER 1
045  [183C31-3 |HOUSING SET 1
C10 |263002-9 |STIFT CAUCIUC 4 3
D10 INC. 17
046  |126201-3 |BLADE CLAMP ASSEMBLY 1
D10 INC. 3-14
047  |253874-0 |SAIBA PLATA 4 1
048  [922112-8 | SURUB INBUS M4 1
049  |285738-0 |BEARING RETAINER 36 1
050  |265035-0 |SURUB MX10 2
051  |424597-9 |RUBBER RING 23 1
AO1  |783201-2 |CHEIE TUBULARA 3 1
e o 1
A03  |B-20404  |ESIEROSANN SLADE 1
AO4B |456128-6 |BATTERY COVER 1
AO4C |456128-6 |BATTERY COVER 1
AOAD |456128-6 |BATTERY COVER 1
AO5B  |##+DC10WC gﬁ;%VéERBATTERY 1 *
D10 COMPO-PARTS ¥
A05C  [sxxDC10OWG | 26 OWC BATTERY 1 *
D10 COMPO-PARTS *
05D [x+xDC10wD | 2G19WD BATTERY 1
D10 COMPO-PARTS
A05-1B |*#*DC10WD 8E|1A%ERBATTERY 0 1
D10 COMPO-PARTS
A05-1C | ##*DC10WD gﬁL%VéERBATTERY 0 1
D10 COMPO-PARTS
AO6B [197394-3 |BATTERY BL1020B SET 2 *
AO6C |197390-1 |BATTERY BL1015 SET 2 %
AO6D |197396-9 |BATTERY BL1021B SET 1 X
Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 17/5/2022

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html 3/4



17.05.2022, 14:35

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.JR103D CORDLESS RECIPRO SAW

cod cod piesa descriere interschimbare | cantitate [ New/Old optil{mea optiLZmea nota
A06-1B [(197396-9 BATTERY BL1021B SET 0 2 *
A06-1C|197393-5 BATTERY BL1016 SET (0] 2
A06-1D [197396-9 BATTERY BL1021B SET (0] 1
A06-2B (197396-9 BATTERY BL1021B SET (o] 2
AO7B [821662-9 PLASTIC CARRYING CASE 1
C10 [(162315-4 OPRITOR JV0600 2
A07C [821662-9 PLASTIC CARRYING CASE 1
C10 |162315-4 OPRITOR JV0600 2
AO7D [198254-2 COOLER BOX TYPE 3 SET 1
C10 |457247-1 LATCH 4
C20 |424934-7 SEAL BOTTOM 1
C30 (424935-5 SEAL TOP 1
c40 |457237-4 !PygngSE(BOTTOM) 1
C50 [(161576-3 SHOULDER BELT 1
A08D |817U84-5 Eﬁé%iDWAXG INDICATION 1
A09D  |817U8s-3 | RIOIDNINO PLASTIC 2
A10D |ATAADP08 [USB ADAPTER 1
D10 COMPO-PARTS
A11D [B-56580 ?QE(%‘(FS%?(%’})W BLADE 1
A12D |832035-1 TOOL BAG 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

Print Date 17/5/2022

4/4



